18 Subat 2001 Pazar

3. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi
1 BEYKARACA(3)

2 SANSUR(Q2)

3 SERDAROGLU(6)
4 ACICAN(1)

5 ALAATTINHAN(4)
6 CANSERI(5)

7 OGUZALP(7)

IKILi( ) :14,15 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 4,47 &

Yas
4yka

4yka
4yaa
4dyaa
4dyka
4yak

Syaa

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)10.400 £
1)1.040 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
HRATASAN- SAHDE 46

ALBATUR - ZEHRA. 107
ALKURUS.12 - SAPHA. 26
ALKURUS.12 - SABIKA 54
ALBATUR - KEMIYETULIRAK 52
GZUSAN- LGN

SADUN - CAHDE 56

Handikap 16

Siklet
58

60,5
58,5
61

59,5
58,5

54,5

2)4.160 ¢
2)416 ¢

Jokey
FAH.ATCI

E.YAWZ
SGOKGE
AGZDENIZ
SBOYRAZ
N.SOLEN

G.GUL

Sahip
SUR. KARACA

SUR. KARACA
NIL. IPEK

MUZ CAN

ALA KARACA

A FUA SONMEZ

B. HAB. GAPAN

3)2.080 %
3.208 &

Antrendrii
| GOKBAS
RAYDOGAN
MTEKDEMR
HAY.CAN
ALI CAY
C.SAWVLI

N.SAGDOKEN

1800 Kum

Derece

21140

2.11.51

21168

21225

2.12.39

2.156.35

21564

Gy AGF St Fark

1,85
1,85
4,75
3,15
2,15
9,556

27,20

izmir Hipdromu (21. Yans Giinii)

4)1.040 ¢

4)104 ¢

5

1

G Gk.

HP
58

59

55

60

57

55

41



